:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8510660

Feb 26, 2024 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 265,958 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 219958 - 0.018231537 ETH®
55.80 USD

2 219959 - 0.018295005 ETH®
56.00 USD

3 219960 - 0.018261858 ETH®
55.90 USD

4 219961 - 0.018247908 ETH®
55.85 USD

S 219962 - 0.018276123 ETH®
55.94 USD

6 219963 - 0.061865832 ETH®
189.37 USD

7 219964 - 0.018262902 ETH®
55.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8510660
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/265958
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219958
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219959
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219960
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219961
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219962
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219963
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219964

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

219965

219966

219967

219968

219969

219970

219971

219972

219973

Validator Id

1154918

Amount

0.018281813
55.96 USD

0.018302191
56.02 USD

0.018272041
55.93 USD

0.097883945
299.63 USD

0.018273378
55.93 USD

0.018255721
55.88 USD

0.018265607
55.91 USD

0.018258312
55.89 USD

0.018262943
55.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.043786148

134.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219965
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219966
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219967
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219968
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219969
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219970
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219971
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219972
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/219973
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1154918

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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