

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 18:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8510660</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 26, 2024 · 12:57 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>265,958</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>219958</u>	- 0.018231537 ETH ⊘ 55.80 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>219959</u>	- 0.018295005 ETH ⊘ 56.00 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>219960</u>	- 0.018261858 ETH ⊘ 55.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>219961</u>	- 0.018247908 ETH ⊘ 55.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>219962</u>	- 0.018276123 ETH ⊘ 55.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>219963</u>	- 0.061865832 ETH ⊘ 189.37 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>219964</u>	- 0.018262902 ETH ⊘ 55.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>219965</u>	- 0.018281813 ETH ⊘ 55.96 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>219966</u>	- 0.018302191 ETH ③ 56.02 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>219967</u>	- 0.018272041 ETH ⊘ 55.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>219968</u>	- 0.097883945 ETH ② 299.63 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>219969</u>	- 0.018273378 ETH ⊘ 55.93 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>219970</u>	- 0.018255721 ETH ③ 55.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>219971</u>	- 0.018265607 ETH ⊘ 55.91 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>219972</u>	- 0.018258312 ETH ⊘ 55.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>219973</u>	- 0.018262943 ETH ⊘ 55.90 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1154918	+ 0.043786148 ETH 🤣

134.03 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.